
2024 live streaming dates (in addition to Sunday Mass/Vespers every week): version 3 

 

Monday 1 January Mary, Mother of God (Schola) 
Wednesday 14 February Ash Wednesday (Abbey Choir) 
Tuesday 19 March St Joseph (Schola) 
Thursday 21 March Passing of St Benedict (Schola) 
Thursday 28 March Maundy Thursday (Abbey Choir) 
Friday 29 March Good Friday (Abbey Choir) 
Saturday 30 March Holy Saturday (Abbey Choir) 
Monday 8 April Annunciation (Schola) 
Tuesday 23 April St George (Schola) 
Thursday 9 May Ascension (Abbey Choir) 
Friday 24 May Our Lady of Buckfast (Schola) 
Monday 27 May St Augustine (Schola) 
Wednesday 5 June St Boniface (Schola) 
Friday 7 June Most Sacred Heart (Schola) 
Monday 24 June Nativity of John the Baptist (Schola) 
Thursday 15 August Assumption of BVM (Schola) 
Friday 1 November All Saints (Abbey Choir) 
Saturday 2 November All Souls (Schola) 
Monday 9 December Immaculate Conception (Schola) 
Wednesday 13th November All Benedictine Saints (Schola) 
Saturday 21 December Festival Carol Service (Abbey Choir) 
Tuesday 24 December Midnight Mass (Abbey Choir) 
Wednesday 25 December Christmas Day (Abbey Choir) 


